
 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  COYOTE POINT EASTERN PROMENADE REJUVENATION PROJECT   
    [County Project No. P30Y1, Project File No. E4948]  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE: __ (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  January 28, 2021                           TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $6,638,000  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Michelle Manalo/Anthony Lum  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & 
Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

1 
 
 
 

Golden Bay Construction 
3826 Depot Road, Hayward, CA  94545 
 

(510) 783-2960 (510) 783-2971  10/23/2020 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: johnny@gbayinc.com 

2 Lewis & Tibbitts, Inc. 
1470 Industrial Ave, San Jose, CA 95112 

(408) 925-0220   12/10/2020 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: abronner@digLT.com  

3 Granite Rock Company 
5225 Hellyer Avenue, Suite 220, San Jose, CA 95138 
 

(408) 574-1400 
 

(408) 365-9548 
 

 12/10/2020 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: estimating@graniterock.com 

4 Granite Construction Company 
715 Comstock St. Santa Clara, CA 95054 

(408) 327-7013 (408) 327-7090  12/10/2020 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: teresa.rothney@gcinc.com  
 
 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, January 25, 2021 
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 
 

 

mailto:johnny@gbayinc.com
mailto:abronner@digLT.com
mailto:estimating@graniterock.com
mailto:teresa.rothney@gcinc.com


 
 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  COYOTE POINT EASTERN PROMENADE REJUVENATION PROJECT   
    [County Project No. P30Y1, Project File No. E4948]  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE: __ (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  January 28, 2021                           TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $6,638,000  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Michelle Manalo/Anthony Lum  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & 
Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
5 
 
 
 

Joseph J. Albanese, Inc. 
851 Martin Ave, Santa Clara, CA 95050 

(408) 727-5700 (408) 727-0366  12/11/2020 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: estimating@jjalbanese.com  
 
 6 Teichert Construction – Bay Area 

5200 Franklin Drive, Suite 115, Pleasanton, CA 94588 
(925) 651-5700 (925) 651-5799  12/16/2020 

Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: estimating@teichert.com  

7 Galeb Paving, Inc. 
12340 Saratoga-Sunnyvale Road, Saratoga, CA 95070 

(408) 253-4747 (408) 253-4753  12/17/2020 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: lee@galebpaving.com  

8 Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc. 
128 So. Maple Ave, South San Francisco, CA 94080 

(650) 952-7333; 
(650) 333-0841 

(650) 952-6851  12/18/2020 & 
12/23/2020 
Electronic 
C  

1 

e-mail address: tina@igpinc.com; brendan@igpinc.com 
 
 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, January 25, 2021 
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 
 

 

mailto:estimating@jjalbanese.com
mailto:estimating@teichert.com
mailto:lee@galebpaving.com
mailto:tina@igpinc.com
mailto:brendan@igpinc.com


  

 
 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  COYOTE POINT EASTERN PROMENADE REJUVENATION PROJECT   
    [County Project No. P30Y1, Project File No. E4948]  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE: __ (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  January 28, 2021                           TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $6,638,000  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Michelle Manalo/Anthony Lum  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & 
Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
9 
 
 
 

Yerba Buena Engineering 
1340 Egbert Ave, San Francisco, CA 94124 

(415) 822-4400 (415) 822-0900  12/18/2020 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: mgalarza@yerba-buena.net  

10 Brannon Corporation 
10492 Dougherty Avenue, Morgan Hill, CA 95037 

(408) 294-2910 (408) 294-2920  12/21/2020 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: amina@brannondemo.com  

11 Public Restroom Company 
2587 Business Parkway, Minden, NV 89423 

(888) 888-2060 (888) 888-1448  12/22/2020 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: sales@publicrestroomcompany.com  

12 Evans Brothers Inc. 
4374 Contractors Commons, Suite A, Livermore, CA 94550 

(925) 443-0225   12/29/2020 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: wil@evansbrothers.com  
 
 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, January 25, 2021                                     
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 
 

mailto:mgalarza@yerba-buena.net
mailto:amina@brannondemo.com
mailto:sales@publicrestroomcompany.com
mailto:wil@evansbrothers.com


 
 
 
 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  COYOTE POINT EASTERN PROMENADE REJUVENATION PROJECT   
    [County Project No. P30Y1, Project File No. E4948]  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE: __ (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  January 28, 2021                           TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $6,638,000  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Michelle Manalo/Anthony Lum  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & 
Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
13 
 
 
 

The Blue Book Building & Construction 
800 E. Main Street, Jefferson Valley, New York 10535 

(800) 431-2584   12/29/2020 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: jspillo@mail.thebluebook.com  
 

14 SBAY CONSTRUCTION 
2901 Moorpark Ave, Ste 200, San Jose, CA 

(408) 591-3255   1/4/2021 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: al@sbayconstruction.com  

15 Eggli Landscape Contractors, Inc. 
3585 Haven Ave, Ste G, Menlo Park, CA 94025 

(650) 779-4459   1/5/2021 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: KHaugen@egglilandscape.com  

16 Proven Management, Inc.  
225 3rd Street, Oakland, CA 94607 

(510) 671-0000 (510) 671-1000  1/6/2021 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: bids@provenmanagement.com  
 
 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, January 25, 2021                              
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 
 

mailto:jspillo@mail.thebluebook.com
mailto:al@sbayconstruction.com
mailto:KHaugen@egglilandscape.com
mailto:bids@provenmanagement.com


 

PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO. 

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  COYOTE POINT EASTERN PROMENADE REJUVENATION PROJECT   
    [County Project No. P30Y1, Project File No. E4948]  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE: __ (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  January 28, 2021                           TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $6,638,000  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Michelle Manalo/Anthony Lum  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & 
Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
17 
 
 
 

Sanco Pipelines, Inc. 
727 University Ave., Los Gatos, CA 

(408) 377-2793 (408) 354-7599  1/7/2021 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: estimating@sancopipelines.com  

18 Andrew M. Jordan dba A&B Construction 
1350 4th Street, Berkeley, CA 94710 

(510) 999-6000 (510) 982-3636  1/7/2021 
Electronic 
Copy  

1 

e-mail address: acanlas@a-bconstruction.net  

19 R&B Company 
939 Broadway 

(650) 537-2866   1/12/2021 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: mbarriga@rbcompany.com  

20 PACE Supply 
425 Market Street, Oakland, CA 94607 

(925) 239-5468   1/14/2021 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: fvelazquez@pacesupply.com  
 
 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, January 25, 2021                               
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 
 

 

mailto:estimating@sancopipelines.com
mailto:acanlas@a-bconstruction.net
mailto:mbarriga@rbcompany.com
mailto:fvelazquez@pacesupply.com


 

PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO. 

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  COYOTE POINT EASTERN PROMENADE REJUVENATION PROJECT   
    [County Project No. P30Y1, Project File No. E4948]  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE: __ (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  January 28, 2021                           TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $6,638,000  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Michelle Manalo/Anthony Lum  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & 
Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
21 
 
 
 

Gordon N. Ball, Inc. 
333 Camille Avenue, CA 94507 

(925) 838-5675 (925) 838-5915  1/14/2021 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: estimating@ballconco.com  

22 JJR Construction, Inc. 
1120 Ninth Avenue, San Mateo, CA 94402 

(650) 343-6109 (650) 343-6207  1/14/2021 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: carlos@jjrconstruction.com  

23 O’Grady Paving, Inc. 
2513 Wyandotte Street, Mountain View, CA 94043 

(650) 966-1926 (650) 966-1946  1/15/2021 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: estimating@ogradypaving.com  

24 St. Francis Electric 
975 Carden St San Leandro Ca 

510-750-8310   1/15/2021 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: twong@sfe-inc.com  
 
 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, January 25, 2021                               
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 
 

 

mailto:estimating@ballconco.com
mailto:carlos@jjrconstruction.com
mailto:estimating@ogradypaving.com
mailto:twong@sfe-inc.com


 

PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO. 

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  COYOTE POINT EASTERN PROMENADE REJUVENATION PROJECT   
    [County Project No. P30Y1, Project File No. E4948]  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE: __ (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  January 28, 2021                           TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $6,638,000  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Michelle Manalo/Anthony Lum  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & 
Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
25 
 
 
 

CALIFORNIA PLUS ENGINEERING, INC. 
1560 W. HACIENDA AVE. 

408-821-7168 408-866-0566  1/19/2021 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: REYF@CPEINC.US  

26 CF CONTRACTING, INC. 
850 S. VAN NESS AVENUE SUITE 21, San Francisco, CA 
94110 

415-310-5442; 
415-721-7160 

415-296-6437  1/19/2021 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: cfcontracting@gmail.com  

27 Mountain F Enterprises, Inc. 
1180 Iron Point Road #350, Folsom, CA 95630 

(530) 626-4127 (530) 626-4127  1/21/2021 
Electronic 
Copy 

1 

e-mail address: jimf@mtfent.com  

28       

e-mail address:  
 
 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, January 25, 2021 
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 
 

 

mailto:REYF@CPEINC.US
mailto:cfcontracting@gmail.com
mailto:jimf@mtfent.com

